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05.21.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 06/01/21 - 06/30/21) 12:39 PM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1139 06/04/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING         18,783.98

     1140 06/04/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Competition Gymnasium        139,191.15

     1140 06/04/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT         47,288.15

     1140 06/04/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT        624,889.65

    53590 06/03/2021 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 FRONT ASY. SUSPENSION FOR ARM, SWAY FRONT AND BACK ARMS  FOR PD VEHICLE 64          1,122.54

    53592 06/03/2021 AMAZON 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Director Planners             32.98

    53592 06/03/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 BEH Sensory Room Supplies for SET - M Cowart INVOICES            398.26

1CQ3-6JQV-VVR7/1WRH-FF6K-1P6K

    53592 06/03/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 30 103 0 25 000 Classroom Supplies - C. Banuelos - ESL INVOICE            522.45

1KVY-Y3XN-N1MV/1N4Y-KRD6-JLL7

    53592 06/03/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (balance beam, sports pinnies, etc) - Penny Borland -            675.15

PE INVOICES 1D1K-JGX9-RKJW/1DKN-GM9M-79K6

    53592 06/03/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (headphones, chalk, etc) - AnaLi Chavez - 4th ELAR            307.06

INVOICE 1NCW-7VW4-K31W/1VRR-D6HJ-HV9T

    53593 06/03/2021 ARGUIJO, SERAPIO 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Ethan Arguijo found laptop after paying $200.00 for it and lost laptop            120.00

charger $80.00

    53594 06/03/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            227.94

    53595 06/03/2021 BRAINPOP LLC 211 E 11 6399 00 999 1 24 000 S.E. BrainPop Jr. renewal and  N.E. BrainPop subscription          4,390.00

    53596 06/03/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LIGHTS FOR HS             39.80

    53596 06/03/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AUDITORIUM LIGHTS            409.01

    53597 06/03/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR MS FREEZER            323.75

    53598 06/03/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              4.40

    53599 06/03/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLEACH PER ANGIE FOR NE CAMPUS              8.93

    53600 06/03/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 103 1 30 000 Communities in Schools Contract for 20-21 fiscal year          3,757.35

    53601 06/03/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MASONRY BIT FOR HS             19.90

    53601 06/03/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GOO GONE, SCRAPER BLADES FOR ALL SCHOOLS             22.95

    53601 06/03/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GAS CAN , TRASH CAN FOR SE             55.94

    53602 06/03/2021 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Appraisal District Fees for 2020-2021 school year         17,067.69

    53602 06/03/2021 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Appraisal District Fees for 2020-2021 school year         40,465.61

    53603 06/03/2021 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RENTED 60 FT GENIE TO PAINT BACK OF HS VISITORS PRESS BOX            640.00

    53604 06/03/2021 ELECTRACOM SUPPLY IN 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Networking Supplies for HS CTE            102.49

    53605 06/03/2021 ELITE SOLUTIONS 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Relocate Existing Fiber From Current Height to New Height (20' 5")          2,340.00

    53606 06/03/2021 ENRIQUEZ, AL 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/6 & 5/8 (LAMESA VS SLATON)            442.20

    53607 06/03/2021 GOPHER 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 P.E. Supplies: Stability balls MS            364.57

    53608 06/03/2021 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 USG SHEETROCK CEILING TILE FOR BASEBALL FIELD RESTROOMS             60.00

    53609 06/03/2021 KRS MANAGEMENT, LLC 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 000 Gates at MS         24,394.00

    53610 06/03/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 All Staff Luncheon/Recognition          1,400.00

    53610 06/03/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 30 000 Senior Breakfast-Parental Involvement/Graduation          1,000.00

    53611 06/03/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            835.92
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    53612 06/03/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 New Gym Lab Testing          2,368.80

    53613 06/03/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL FOR ALL CAMPUSES AND BUS BARN            829.00

    53614 06/03/2021 MINCE, REBECCA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 PLAYOFF GATE WORKER FOR 2 GAMES ON 5/14/21            100.00

    53615 06/03/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          5,680.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53616 06/03/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            310.27

    53617 06/03/2021 NIXON EDUCATION SERV 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 11 000 Nixon Curriculum - lowercase mats and letters            299.00

    53619 06/03/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (tape, chalk, etc) - Julie Guerra - 4th reading            300.98

    53619 06/03/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (pencil holder, easel pads, etc) - Trey Downer -3rd            301.66

Reading

    53619 06/03/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (binder clips, chalk, etc) - Yvonne Acosta - 4th ELAR            290.01

    53619 06/03/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (cardstock, tape, etc) - Gerrie Moreland - Reading            279.90

Intervention INVOICES 2275402-0/2275402-1/2275402-2/2275402-3

    53619 06/03/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies - Jennifer Froman - Math            309.90

    53619 06/03/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (borders, calendar, etc) - Morgan Leonard - 4th math            303.22

    53620 06/03/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021            570.00

    53621 06/03/2021 SCHOLASTIC 199 E 12 6329 00 103 0 11 000 Books for Library            180.94

    53622 06/03/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 103 0 11 000 Supplies for Nurses Office            652.28

    53623 06/03/2021 School Specialty Ins 211 E 11 6321 00 105 0 30 000 SuccessCoach ELA GR. 3-5 Quote #000067315          5,078.35

    53624 06/03/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REMOVE OLD WIRING AT NEW BUS BARN          1,016.00

    53624 06/03/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK PERFORMED ON MS SOUTH GATE  OPENER          2,425.65

    53624 06/03/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WIRING FOR MS NORTH GATE OPENER          2,456.37

    53625 06/03/2021 SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FOOTBALL STADIUM HOME BLEACHERS AND PRESSBOX UPGRADES          7,380.00

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 211 E 11 6399 00 999 1 30 000 Summer School Supplies for South Elementary          1,522.68

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 Classroom supplies (binders, scissors, etc) - Susan Wilson - dyslexia             93.84

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 19 103 0 21 000 Classroom supplies (markers, crayons, etc) - Donna Hogg - GT            144.44

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (glue sticks, markers, etc) - Donna Hogg - Reading            269.12

Intervention

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 Classroom supplies (pencils, binders, etc) - Greta Miers - Dyslexia            136.02

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (planner, pens, etc) - Melinda Brooks -             37.64

Paraprofessional

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (stems, construction paper, etc) - New Teacher - Math            273.52

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom Supplies (flags, magnets, etc) - New Teacher - math            273.52

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (easel pad, velcro dots, etc) - New Teacher - Reading            293.02

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (magnetic tape, laminating pouches, etc) - New Teacher            293.02

- Reading

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (dividers, calendar, etc) - Debra Arguijo - 5th math            274.88

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (folders, markers, etc) - Tiffany Harkins - 5th science            299.31

    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Notary Stamp for Amy Jerabek             49.95
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    53629 06/03/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 MS Copier and Poster Maker supplies            891.10

    53630 06/03/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval             25.00

    53631 06/03/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,602.34

    53632 06/03/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SEALER WAX, PADS, PUSH BROOM CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES          2,204.43

    53632 06/03/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 WASTE BASKETS PER ANGIE            616.38

    53633 06/03/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          5,573.28

    53634 06/03/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E - Teachers backpack w/GT - Aug 2021          1,200.00

    53635 06/10/2021 ACE SPRAY EQUIPMENT 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED COLD WATER PRESSURE WASHER            253.50

    53635 06/10/2021 ACE SPRAY EQUIPMENT 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED HOT PRESSURE WASHER            325.00

    53636 06/10/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINTENANCE ON ELEVATOR FOR JUNE            225.00

    53637 06/10/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 High School Stadium/Track         53,000.00

    53639 06/10/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 37 103 0 11 000 Music Supplies (mobile white board, posters, etc) - William Deforest -            465.53

Music

    53639 06/10/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 19 103 0 21 000 Classroom Supplies (mini puzzle blocks, building blocks, etc) - Donna Hogg            451.93

- GT

    53639 06/10/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom Supplies (overcoming reading difficulties, reading success, etc)            301.94

- Gerrie Moreland - Reading Intervention

    53639 06/10/2021 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Misc paints, brushes, racks, etc for cheerleaders    (J.            215.09

Napper-Cheerleaders)

    53639 06/10/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for North Elementary SPED Dept. - M Carpenter            406.11

    53640 06/10/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         59,598.52

    53641 06/10/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 YEAR LEASE MIX GAS CYLINDER  & SAFETY FEE             73.16

    53641 06/10/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Manifold System for Welding Shop         21,000.00

    53641 06/10/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Oxygen and Acetylene cylinders for Manifold system   (R. Oaks-Ag)            578.90

    53642 06/10/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING AT THE HS             87.00

    53643 06/10/2021 BARRERA, VANESSA 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for June camp for rookie/percussion /guard camp   (S.            150.00

Carrion-Band)

    53644 06/10/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021          1,160.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53645 06/10/2021 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL SUPERCHARGE TREATMENT            330.00

    53646 06/10/2021 BIRD, ROBERT 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT CONFERENCE HOUSTON TX. MEALS AND ROOM            515.48

    53647 06/10/2021 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Laminator Repair            735.68

    53648 06/10/2021 BOYD, MICHAEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR TASRO CONFERENCE- JULY 3-9, 2021            336.00

    53649 06/10/2021 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services            524.55

    53650 06/10/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL COACH'S GEAR SWEATSHIRTS          1,060.00

    53650 06/10/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SHOULDER PADS, TEES AND MOUTHGUARDS          1,745.00

    53651 06/10/2021 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for office and mailroom  (J. Jerabek-Office)            520.45

    53651 06/10/2021 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Paper goods, misc. needs for Academic banquet on May 17, 2021   (J.            284.28

Jerabek-HS)
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    53651 06/10/2021 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Materials for Campus STAAR Activity Day            327.69

    53652 06/10/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for 4/27/21-5/27/21            491.59

    53653 06/10/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 HP 78A Black Toner Cartridge            113.60

    53654 06/10/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,508.10

    53655 06/10/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 86 001 0 11 000 Snacks/water for STAAR testing on May 11-13, 2021   (B. Froman-HS)            321.37

    53655 06/10/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of the year faculty lunch expenses for cookout   (J. Jerabek, Office)            503.18

    53656 06/10/2021 DEMCO INC 199 E 12 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Laminate and label protectors for NE Library            139.60

    53657 06/10/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2020 - 2021 TEKS Resource System          2,478.75

    53657 06/10/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 1 30 000 2020-2021 Annual ACE Billing-ACE Accountability, Compliance and e-Grant,          3,750.00

1st-4th Quarters

    53657 06/10/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 1 30 000 2020-2021 1st - 4th Quarter Billing Curriculum Contract          4,142.69

    53658 06/10/2021 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CUT 4 POST 10 FT GA HS TENNIS COURTS            155.88

    53659 06/10/2021 FLORES, GABRIEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR TASRO CONFERENCE- JULY 4-8, 2021            280.00

    53660 06/10/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 UNLEADED NOZZLE, FUEL FILTER, UNION PIPE ELBOW, TRANSFER HOSE FOR BUS BARN            270.44

FUEL PUMP

    53660 06/10/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR MS GYM             19.99

    53661 06/10/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 11 000 Senior Profile booklets and 2021 Graduation programs   (J. Jerabek-Office)            989.71

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR THE STORAGE AT NEW BUS BARN PER RANDY         13,928.72

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TURF SPREADER            104.48

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE,DRILL BIT, WOOD FOR TENNIS LOCKER ROOM            340.39

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE, DRILL BIT,WOOD FOR TENNIS COURT, MEASURING TAPE            342.76

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR TENNIS LOCKER ROOM            265.96

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NUTS AND BOLTS FOR SE OUTSIDE TABLES             62.70

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FILTER MASK, YELLOW GLOVES FOR SE TABLES            251.67

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC CAPS FOR FLAG POLES AT HS              4.59

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 WOOD AND HARDWARE TO REPAIR SE OUTSIDE TABLES            193.70

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DOLLY WHITEPINE & FOR NEW BUS BARN            253.57

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GARBAGECAN, RED FORK, RAKE FOR GROUNDS WORK             60.77

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SEALER, CAULK FOR TENNIS DRESSING ROOM             34.15

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WATER HOSES AND RAKE            207.06

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CLEANED CARB ON WEEDEATER             40.00

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VARNISH DRILL BIT, BRUSHES TO REPAIR SE OUTSIDE TABLES             78.20

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CUTOFF WHEELS AND GRINDING WHEEL HS             20.75

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GAL TRUE BLACK STAIN            170.95

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PUNCH DRIFT, HAMMER, SLEDGE, DEMO SLEDGE, FOR HS            146.24

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 pink cord, saw blade, demolition saw, bow saw by pass lopper to use at HS            198.50

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOLVENT TRAY LINER AND ROLLER KIT FOR HS PRESS BOX             18.02

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BARCADE TAPE FOR BASEBALL FIELD              9.49

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GAS CAN FOR GROUNDS             24.69
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    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 drill bit, wood for hs tennis             81.80

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED MS ROOM NUMBER 307 CABINET PARTS NEEDED            101.03

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLOORING PAPER PAINT, TAPE, BRUSHES, FOR HS VISITING PRESS BOX            289.63

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 3" caps for pipes at North Elementary             30.73

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 EDGER BLADES, OIL, KEYRING DOUBLE SIDED, GAS CAN FOR ALL SCHOOLS PER PABLO            162.82

BO

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE, DRILL BIT, WOOD SHIMS FOR TENNIS LOCKERS ROOMS             28.09

    53668 06/10/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 supplies to repair tennis dressing rooms            178.44

    53669 06/10/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Rechargeable batteries, 20 volt hammer drill, etc.    (A. Vara-Building          1,157.89

Trades)

    53670 06/10/2021 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per diem for Summer TASBO Conference            224.00

    53671 06/10/2021 JUNIOR SENIOR INC 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Meal for Special Board Meeting             57.88

    53672 06/10/2021 KCBD 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 KCBD Community Coverage Tour          2,575.00

    53673 06/10/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Melas for Staff to Monitor HS Cafeteria          4,856.00

    53673 06/10/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 STAAR Snacks (bottle waters & gold fish)            400.00

    53674 06/10/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Baseball/Softball and Graduation Ads            474.95

    53674 06/10/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Baseball/Softball and Graduation Ads            102.60

    53675 06/10/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 MAINT. BOX TRAILER TIRE             67.50

    53676 06/10/2021 LOZANO, FRANK 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT CONFERENCE HOUSTON TX. MEALS AND ROOM            515.48

    53677 06/10/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 11 000 Quote for graduation items-frames, trophies, medals      (J.            457.87

Jerabek-Office)

    53678 06/10/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            643.73

    53679 06/10/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PRESSURE WASHER TO WASH THE BUS MOTORS            324.00

    53679 06/10/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 General bus supplies for upkeep          2,001.95

    53680 06/10/2021 Navigate360, LLC 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Districtwide Security Software and Management          7,044.36

    53681 06/10/2021 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per diem for TASBO Summer Conference            160.00

    53683 06/10/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pens, labels, mead notebooks) - M Ybanez             49.66

    53683 06/10/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (white boards, white boards, etc) - Shannon Aguirre -            306.81

5th Reading INVOICES 2275087-0/2275087-1/2275087-2

    53683 06/10/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (pen holders, post-its, etc) - Jennifer Kurlander - 5th            301.66

reading

    53683 06/10/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pens, velcro, etc) - Rachel Corona - 3rd math            279.13

    53683 06/10/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (glue gun, markers, etc) - Elisa Benitez - 5th math            305.48

    53683 06/10/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VACUM AND SUPPLIES FOR HS CUSTODIANS            238.36

    53684 06/10/2021 ORTEGA, ADRIAN 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for June Percussion Camp   (S. Carrion-Band)            300.00

    53685 06/10/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED AC BLOWER MOTOR IN MS PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE            757.40

    53685 06/10/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK MS GYM ONLY RUNNING UNIT PER RANDY            105.00

    53686 06/10/2021 PONDER COMPANY INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 screen and coat materials and labor for  follis gym floor, ms gym floor,         13,507.00

west hs gym, east hs gym
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    53687 06/10/2021 POSTMASTER 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 P.O. Box Renewal Fee 07/01/21-06/30/22            212.00

    53688 06/10/2021 RIOJAS, FRANCIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for June Colorguard camp  (S. Carrion-Band)            300.00

    53689 06/10/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DASH PANEL AND SCREWS FOR BUS 17            204.07

    53689 06/10/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BLOCK JUNCTION WINDSHIELD WASHER FOR BUS 9             62.80

    53690 06/10/2021 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRAWER GLIDES & HARDWARE FOR NEW BUS BARN            292.48

    53691 06/10/2021 RUIZ, CALLI 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Summer Conference Per Diem            224.00

    53692 06/10/2021 SAENZ, CHASTITY 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 Reimburse-Student was not in the year book             60.00

    53693 06/10/2021 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT CONFERENCE HOUSTON TX. MEALS AND ROOM            554.50

    53694 06/10/2021 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6339 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Counselor - test booklets            218.19

    53695 06/10/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 11 6399 20 103 0 11 000 Gym class materials (volleyballs, nets, etc) - Penny Borland - 3rd - 5th            819.86

PE

    53696 06/10/2021 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT S 199 E 51 6395 01 907 0 99 000 BENCHES FOR MS WITH LOGO          6,952.60

    53697 06/10/2021 SIRIUS 211 E 11 6399 00 001 1 30 000 Sirius online full resource library            600.00

    53697 06/10/2021 SIRIUS 211 E 11 6399 00 001 1 30 000 Sirius Online High School Package            200.00

    53698 06/10/2021 Sisson, Michael 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Tennis Locker Room - block infill          1,500.00

    53699 06/10/2021 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 11 000 Graduation floral needs for Academy and HS 2021   (J. Jerabek-Office)          1,237.00

    53700 06/10/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 30 103 0 25 000 Classroom supplies (headphones, stapler, etc) - C. Banuelos -            463.12

Bilingual/ESL

    53700 06/10/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Notary Log Book             10.64

    53700 06/10/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 000 ATHLETICS- OFFICE SUPPLIES             82.14

    53701 06/10/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 INTERIOR LOCKS          6,488.30

    53702 06/10/2021 TEXAS GIRLS COACHES 180 E 36 6495 72 001 0 91 000 TGCA MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR VANESSA HERNANDEZ             70.00

    53703 06/10/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         20,848.79

    53704 06/10/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 May Legal Fees          2,232.00

    53705 06/10/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 WORK SHIRTS CUSTODIANS, MAINT., TRANSPORTATION  WITH GT LOGO          1,487.00

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK POWER AT MS LIBRARY            100.00

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 called to check outside lights at ms            100.00

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK POWER AT SE            100.00

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HS AUDITORIUM LIGHTS            100.00

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK SE HALL LIGHTS            100.00

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT THE NEW BUS BARN CUT IN BOXES            528.30

    53707 06/10/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT NEW BUS BARN CUT IN NEW BOXES            327.20

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Meal for Interview Meeting            147.90

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Meal for Interview Committee             38.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Lunch Meeting with Assistant Principal Family for South Elementary             59.10

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Meals for Playoff Softball Game             23.47

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Virtual Texas School Safety Conference            100.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Dog food Open PO for 2020-2021             42.17

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Hotel for D.A.R.E. Officer's Conference in Durant, Oklahoma for Michael            210.00
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Boyd

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for lodging at San Antonio for Texas Bandmasters            187.95

Convention on July 21-24, 2021   (S. Carrion-Band)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Used Citicard for Sonic drinks purchased for Teacher Appreciation    (J.             63.11

Jerabek-Office)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Citicard used for balance paid on Invoice 68000997        (J.          4,676.24

Napper-Cheerleaders)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Catering for Academic Banquet on 5/17/21  Italian Garden -  (J.          2,000.00

Jerabek-HS)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Citicard charge for ice needed for water at baseball playoff game in              6.57

Alpine on 5/7/21  (J. Jerabek-Office)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Used Citicard for additional Senior sign purchased for front lawn display             20.00

(J. Jerabek-Office)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 31 6339 00 004 0 26 LSA Used Citicard to order GED tests for Success Academy   (B. Froman)            145.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Lunch Meeting with HS Principal & Wife             56.45

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for Ag meals at Area 2 convention in San Angelo on 5/18/21             17.54

(R. Oaks-Ag)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for Ag meals at Area 2 convention in San Angelo on 5/18/21             70.00

(R. Oaks-Ag)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for meal and fuel in Brownwood for lamb buying    (G.             15.47

Hogg-Ag)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Used Citicard for meal and fuel in Brownwood for lamb buying    (G.             75.45

Hogg-Ag)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for Paypal to pay an additional amount to Texas FCCLA for             25.00

state competition   (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 001 0 23 000 Abilene Zoo Field Trip for LHS/LMS Lifeskills. Zoo Admission Activity Meal             57.75

5 adults, 11 students, 1 bus driver

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 041 0 23 000 Abilene Zoo Field Trip for LHS/LMS Lifeskills. Zoo Admission Activity Meal             57.75

5 adults, 11 students, 1 bus driver

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 23 000 Abilene Zoo Field Trip for LHS/LMS Lifeskills. Zoo Admission Activity Meal            110.00

5 adults, 11 students, 1 bus driver

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 041 0 23 000 Abilene Zoo Field Trip for LHS/LMS Lifeskills. Zoo Admission Activity Meal            132.00

5 adults, 11 students, 1 bus driver

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Citicard charges for Academic banquet supplies/gift for speaker (Megan            126.08

Soliz)  (J. Jerabek)

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for Training in Lubbock             56.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Secretary Appreciation             96.96

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 Employee Recognition            198.11

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA BLDG PERMIT FEES             51.50
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    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for Playoff games in Alpine and Fuel for Out of Town Staff Travel            232.48

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for band trip/SRO training            109.11

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel on 5-6-2021 AUSTIN, TX COACH MCCALL - CARD 9743             74.76

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 9743 alpine play off games fuel             39.78

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 ARBITERGAME LICENSE FEE FOR HIGH SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL          1,035.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 Meal and hotel expenses FOR STATE TRACK MEET IN AUSTIN- 5/5-7/21          1,332.17

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 Meal and hotel expenses FOR STATE TRACK MEET IN AUSTIN- 5/5-7/21            628.66

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            255.11

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            747.15

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 Meal and hotel expenses FOR SOFTBALL REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS ON 5/21-22/2021            473.14

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 Meal and hotel expenses FOR SOFTBALL REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS ON 5/21-22/2021          1,321.53

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            264.04

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            867.56

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21            793.59

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES            720.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL & BASEBALL TROPHIES            240.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL & BASEBALL TROPHIES            240.00

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21            128.25

    53715 06/14/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Gas for Softball Playoff in Abilene             35.17

    53716 06/15/2021 KEITH WOOD PAINTING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LABOR AND MATERIALS TO PAINT EXTERIOR BLOCK, METAL DOORS AND WINDOW FRAMES          4,800.00

FOR HS TENNIS COURT LOCKERS

    53717 06/24/2021 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR ON STEERING WHEEL SENSOR , A.C, AIR BAG CONTACT COIL PD          1,408.33

UNIT NUM 64

    53718 06/24/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Stadium - Fencing Around Electrical Pole and Breaker Box Panel          3,450.00

    53718 06/24/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 High School Stadium/Track          8,325.00

    53719 06/24/2021 AMAZON 282 E 11 6395 00 103 1 24 ESS Wired Keyboards and Mice for North & South Computer labs          1,368.96

    53719 06/24/2021 AMAZON 282 E 11 6395 00 105 1 24 ESS Wired Keyboards and Mice for North & South Computer labs          1,368.96

    53719 06/24/2021 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Books for Curriculum Department             68.43

    53719 06/24/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Business Office Supplies INVOICES1PK1-13V1-4QKN/149K-VN73-LRP3            130.91

    53720 06/24/2021 APPLE INC 282 E 11 6395 00 041 1 24 ESS Laptops for Middle School INVOICES AF8497804/AF08662724        396,720.00

    53721 06/24/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT          4,113.06

    53722 06/24/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GUM SCRAPERS, CAR DUSTERS, MICRO TOWELS, CHAMOIS, WASH BRUSH FOR BUS            173.29

CLEANING

    53722 06/24/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR RIDING MOWER            145.34

    53723 06/24/2021 BENCH DADDY 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 Bench shirts for powerlifting athletes          1,687.84

    53724 06/24/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR BUSSES #1,2,3,4,5            908.80

    53724 06/24/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 A.C BLOWERS FOR BUSSES NUM 13            800.38

    53725 06/24/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL TOPS            120.00

    53725 06/24/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEES & SHORTS            147.00
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    53725 06/24/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEES & SHORTS          1,000.00

    53725 06/24/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK SHOES            710.00

    53725 06/24/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 SCHUTT 57 FOOTBALL HELMETS          2,900.00

    53725 06/24/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 SCHUTT YOUTH FOOTBALL HELMETS          2,500.00

    53726 06/24/2021 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Quote for flags for office and football field flagpoles    (J.            715.66

Jerabek-Office)

    53727 06/24/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             54.40

    53727 06/24/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,114.79

    53727 06/24/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              8.00

    53727 06/24/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.80

    53728 06/24/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 dawn, salt, vinegar to kill grass around the baseball infield             56.00

    53729 06/24/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Dell Laptop XPS 15 900   E-Quote number 3000081938536    L. Telchik (Voc.          1,617.74

Business-VOE)

    53730 06/24/2021 Duraco Specialty Tap 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Office Supplies: Teacher's Tape MS             51.15

    53731 06/24/2021 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SE 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Scan sheets and registration fees for Ag competition    (R. Oaks-Ag)            151.00

    53731 06/24/2021 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SE 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Scan sheets and registration fees for Ag competition    (R. Oaks-Ag)          1,438.00

    53732 06/24/2021 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHEETROCK CEILING TILES FOR BASEBALL FIELD RESTROOMS            180.00

    53733 06/24/2021 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6395 00 909 0 99 000 Point of Sales Computer & Warranty for HS Cafeteria          2,334.00

    53733 06/24/2021 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 MOSAIC CHILD NUTRITION SOFTWARE          2,659.00

    53734 06/24/2021 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PICKED UP USED OIL            257.20

    53735 06/24/2021 HOGG, GREG 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and sponsor meals at State FFA convention in Fort Worth on            274.00

7/5-7/9/21   (G. Hogg-Ag)

    53735 06/24/2021 HOGG, GREG 199 E 36 6419 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and sponsor meals at State FFA convention in Fort Worth on            208.00

7/5-7/9/21   (G. Hogg-Ag)

    53736 06/24/2021 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR 410 E 11 6321 00 105 2 11 000 Saxon Phonics Kits Grade K-2            720.00

    53737 06/24/2021 JARVIS METAL RECYCLI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 METAL TO TRIM OUT DOOR AT TENNIS LOCKER ROOMS             56.05

    53738 06/24/2021 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED PUMPED TRAP AT BUS BARN WASH BAY            750.00

    53739 06/24/2021 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 Final payment on 2020-2021 yearbook   (P. Browning-Yearbook)            626.45

    53739 06/24/2021 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 041 0 99 000 Yearbook          1,739.40

    53740 06/24/2021 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PART FOR AIR COMPRESSOR FOR NEW BUS BARN             11.07

    53741 06/24/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    53742 06/24/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE FOR A TORO LAWNMOWER             51.00

    53743 06/24/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Quote for custom stainless steel tumblers-Academic banquet   (J.            126.80

Jerabek-Office)

    53744 06/24/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          2,240.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53745 06/24/2021 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLEXICORE CABLE 100 FT, SPEAR HEAD ITS FOR PLUMBING SNAKE            346.46

    53746 06/24/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR              7.64

    53746 06/24/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             56.22
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    53747 06/24/2021 NASCO 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Supplies for labs for Science dept.  (J. Combes-Science)            575.94

    53748 06/24/2021 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS TRAY, MAGNETIZER, GUM SCRAPERS, KEYLESS BATTERY FRSHOP AND BUS             49.93

CLEANING

    53749 06/24/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State FFA convention in Fort Worth on            274.00

7/5-7/9/21    (R. Oaks-Ag)

    53749 06/24/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State FFA convention in Fort Worth on            672.00

7/5-7/9/21    (R. Oaks-Ag)

    53750 06/24/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL BUSSES REGISTRATIONS,  VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS            198.00

    53750 06/24/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL BUSSES REGISTRATIONS,  VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS            112.50

    53751 06/24/2021 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for CNA classes for 2021-2022  (S. Ruiz-CNA)  QUOTE            999.97

1209544-0

    53752 06/24/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR DRIERS FOR THE BUSSES            414.62

    53752 06/24/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BRAKE CHAMBER FOR BUS NUMBER 10             83.27

    53752 06/24/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DRAG LINK FOR BUS NUM 9 STEERING PART            202.95

    53753 06/24/2021 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING AT TENNIS LOCKER ROOMS AND OLD FOOTBALL CONCESSION STAND            928.92

    53754 06/24/2021 STEEL DEPOT-HOBBS 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 quote for steel sheets, angle iron, tubing for Ag use   (R. Oaks-Ag)          1,976.00

    53755 06/24/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO-Post Legislative Update June 24, 2021            125.00

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for office   (J. Jerabek-Office)            205.43

    53757 06/24/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Material and Labor for color printer            721.20

    53758 06/24/2021 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BIDS FOR SOUTH, EAST SIDE OF GRASS AREA OF MIDDLE SCHOOL, AG BARN, NE,            720.00

TENNIS COURT BLEACHER AREA

    53759 06/24/2021 Texas Coin and Comme 180 E 36 6639 00 041 0 91 000 Washing Machine at MS Locker Room          8,125.00

    53760 06/24/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 HS Academic banquet dessert supplies    (J. Jerabek-Office)             65.88

    53761 06/24/2021 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Uniforms for cheerleaders for 2021-2022 school year    (A.          6,890.40

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    53762 06/24/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR SE            582.50

    53762 06/24/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR  SE            381.45
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   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    53763 06/24/2021 WEST TEXAS THERMO KI 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIR ON BUS NUMBER 9            582.32

    53764 06/24/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Backpacks w/GT Logo Embroidered for New Staff            900.00

    53765 06/24/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FIRST AID KIT SUPPLIES FOR BUS BARN             29.64

  

Totals for checks      1,742,681.15
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00            820.00         29,096.62         29,916.62

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        393,704.56        393,704.56

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         23,441.07         23,441.07

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         65,288.05         65,288.05

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00        399,457.92        399,457.92

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00            720.00            720.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        830,152.93        830,152.93

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            820.00      1,741,861.15      1,742,681.15

************************ End of report ************************


